
Name Business / Organization Email Phone
Atícela Aguilar Harbor Hospice aricela.aguilar83@gmail.com 254-716-6087
Daphne Armour TNM Daphne.Armour@thetnm.org 409-767-4139
Jennifer Bevington AC Hotel jbevington@marriottacwaco.com 254-457-0562
Mackie Bonner First National Bank of Central Texas mbonner@fnbct.com 254-366-6576
Cathy Buchanan PartnerCo buchanan_c@comcast.net 360-349-4561
Mandy Chiota Realtor and Chiota Aviation mandyadamsrealtor@gmail.com 830-214-5373
Kemberly Cooper Mary Kay kemberly.cooper217@gmail.com 210-788-2488
Lorena De Leon De León Coaching decoachlorena@gmail.com 254-498-9526
Rebecca Eubank Mary Kay becca042088@gmail.com 254-723-1627
Gina Ford DA’s Office gford5487@yahoo.com 254-379-5099
Cindy Frausto Mary Kay cindyrfrausto@gmail.com 254-744-6415
Tammy Garcia Asea Redox Health and Wellness garciatammy08@gmail.com 254-205-4773
Marie Graham Jack of All Trades marie@joatwaco.com 254-450-2288
Cecy Holubec Photography By Cecy cecyayalaphotography@gmail.com 254-548-2229
Jessica Holy Beauty Ink wacobrowstudio@gmail.com 254-275-1164
Lisa Hull Community Bank & Trust lisahullcpa@gmail.com 254-723-4270
Michelle Joslin Penelope Pickers michellejoslin66@yahoo.com 254-214-3122
Amie Kelly Impact Success Coaching mkamiekelly@gmail.com 254-749-8772
Jannet Macias-Arroyo Texell Credit Union ja.macias@texell.org 408-313-5399
Wendy Macleod CenTex Rats Rods Inc muddslingergirl@gmail.com 254-379-7873
Silvia Martinez Homemade Happiness LLC smart9427@gmail.com 254-730-0264
Brenda Martino Frequense brenda@brendamartino.org 817-721-8969
Katie Matoska Heart of Texas Apartment Association matoska.katie@hotmail.com 254-749-9875
M’Linda McGuire Compassionate Selves Counseling Mlinda21@outlook.com 512-619-8907
Sue Michael Massage by Sue sue78239@yahoo.com 254-631-8594
Reyna Monterrubio Trinity Commercial Cleaning reynamonterrubio1969@gmail.com 254-644-1242
Colleen Pike Granite Guys graniteguyswaco@yahoo.com 254-715-4905
Jennifer Pisarcik JP Music / I Come to Thee Photography LLC dubbsjennifer@yahoo.com 903-316-0213
Crystal Radke Consulting Refined consultingrefinedtx@gmail.com 254-366-6298
Kris Rhodes Grace Gardens texaskrisr@gmail.com 254-709-7947
Melissa Rich Waco Hypnosis Center dr.mrich@wacohypnosis.com 254-722-6716
Kayla Smith Cosmic Rebel Reiki cosmicrebelreiki@gmail.com 254-327-9463
Tosha Smith Holos ajtoshsmith2015@gmail.com 254-495-4513
Toni Thomason IND Consulting tthomason@indconsulting.com 713-206-5520
Staci Willis Ultimate Poolscapes staci@poolscapeswaco.com 254-717-6995
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